MILD
MODERATE
SEVERE
for each BREATH
your patient takes
CAIRE solutions
for LIFE.
CAIRE’s robust inventory of stationary concentrators boasts a wide

		  • Long oxygen tubing runs
	 	 • Connect two units together for higher flow rates
Ordering Information
Description 	 Catalog Number	 Description 	 Catalog Number
120 V, 60 Hz Unit	 AS005-1	 120V, 60Hz (w/OM)	 AS005-4
For dual flow, air outlet, or pediatric options please contact customer service for catalog numbers.
Ordering Information
Description 	 Catalog Number
120V/60Hz	 AS099-100
120V/60Hz, OM	 AS099-101
120V/60Hz, Dual Flow	 AS099-1
120V/60Hz, Dual Flow, OM	 AS099-4
Note: For NewLife Intensity 8 LPM Ordering Information, contact Customer Service.
Eco Friendly
• Less than 300 W power consumption at 3.0 LPM and
lower flow rates, reducing electrical costs
NewLife Elite NewLife Intensity
MODERATE
MILD
VisionAire 2
For Pediatric Oxygen Needs
VisionAire 2 supports pediatric care with two types of precision
flowmeters. The standard flowmeter has 1/8 LPM increments ranging
from 1/8 LPM up to 2 LPM with CCM markings for easy conversion, and
is suitable for adult use where lower power consumption and cooler
operating temperatures are valued. The alternative flowmeter has 1/10
increments ranging from .10 LPM up to 1.0 LPM.
VisionAire 3 & 5
Lightweight and Power Efficient at 3 & 5 LPM
VisionAire 3 and 5 are incredibly power-efficient stationary oxygen
concentrators, using less than 300W at all flow rates. Offering up to 3
LPM and 5 LPM, respectively, the VisionAire 3 and 5 weigh only 30 lbs
each.
Cost-Effective, Maintenance-Free Units
The unique design of the VisionAire eliminates costly preventative
maintenance schedules. This helps ensure that you maximize the
potential of your equipment inventory while greatly reducing or
eliminating any unnecessary down time.
Eliminating preventative maintenance costs, combined with low
failure rates, creates a high-performing stationary concentrator
with a low total cost of ownership.
VisionAire™ 2, 3 and 5 LPM
Ordering Information
Description 	 Catalog Number**
VisionAire 2 w/oxygen  monitor (115 V, 60 Hz unit), USA Cord	 AS096-8
VisionAire 3 (115 V, 60 Hz unit), USA Cord	 AS096-6
VisionAire 3 w/oxygen  monitor (115V, 60 Hz unit), USA Cord	 AS096-7
VisionAire 5 (115 V, 60 Hz unit), USA Cord	 AS098-1
VisionAire 5 w/air outlet (115 V, 60 Hz unit), USA Cord	 AS098-707
VisionAire 5 w/ oxygen monitor (115V/60Hz) USA Cord	 AS098-4
VisionAire 5 w/oxygen monitor and air outlet (115 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-710
** Other model units available, please contact Customer Service.
With Safety in Mind
Important safety features include a back-lined flow-
meter for viewing accuracy and proper setting, and